SCREEN HOLDINGS CORP LTD.

SCREEN HOLDINGS CORP LTD.
WKN: 7735

ISIN:  JP3494600004

Overview

2024/04/08 22:26:32

Price
111.15 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

0.14% (0.15)

JP3494600004
7735
Tradegate
EUR
Technology
Stock

11,313 EUR
NIKKEI 225

112.35 EUR (44)
115.60 EUR (43)
109.55 EUR
112.20 EUR
109.55 EUR
111.00 EUR
110.65425 EUR
200

22,130.85

14
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date Headline Download
2024/04/09 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/04/08 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/04/05 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/04/04 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/04/03 S8 Global Equity Ratings &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3494600004&ID_NOTATION=148524875
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3494600004&ID_NOTATION=148524875
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381580
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=72858b22a766ecd36e63cf4177225e9cb661bddfba7dc9277f7395268c9b0109&idfile=60159&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60159%2F2024-04-09%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=78a6ca92d5fa05172&time=1712735006&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381357
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1580e50cfcf9b6f377728348b0b5d5d4ed611dcb3067bb652186561c079b8c75&idfile=60150&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60150%2F2024-04-08%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=94a6831e5a968c975&time=1712735006&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381133
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=23229c607c925e945b3a2772b8c08aa137434b8162daa5f2bb2aede2cbb69111&idfile=60143&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60143%2F2024-04-05%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=ebd091d597cb845a9&time=1712735006&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380905
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=98d2eb11fb96820b68b364a2d4174c4b82e27fb5cc5b4177d1c4819b6c196ba7&idfile=60131&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60131%2F2024-04-04%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=d453297eda93fee34&time=1712735006&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e2464debda1332a43df49ef6938696b0ae925757ec53bdcfa705d2e879858cf3&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c3f01dff3f440ac7b&time=1712735006&tool=RSC

SCREEN HOLDINGS CORP LTD.

Details

2024/04/08 22:26:32

Price
111.15 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes

0.14% (0.15)

ISIN JP3494600004
Symbol 7735
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 11,313 EUR
Benchmark NIKKEI 225
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 112.35 EUR (44)
Ask (Ask size) 115.60 EUR (43)
Open 109.55 EUR
High 112.20 EUR
Low 109.55 EUR
Close (prev. day) 111.00 EUR
VWAP 110.65425 EUR
Volume (pcs) 200
Trading volume 22,130.85
Number of trades 14
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) +145.07% +194.08% +166.07%
Perf +66.15 +73.75 +69.75
(abs.)
Beta 1.50 1.43 1.35
Volatility 52.41 46.01 39.92
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for SCREEN HOLDINGS CORP LTD.

Exchange [F] Date
Tradegate

08
Tokyo Stock
Exchange 08
Stuttgart

09
Hanover

09
Frankfurt

2024/04/

2024/04/

2024/04/

2024/04/

2024/04/

Time

22:26

08:35

08:02

08:01

08:03

Price

111.15 EUR

18,295.00 JPY

112.35 EUR

112.35 EUR

112.15 EUR

Trading volume

113.99 EUR (393
115.40 EUR (654

92.31 EUR (448

64.97 EUR (230

129.00 EUR (2024/02/23
74.00 EUR (2024/01/04
129.00 EUR (2024/02/23
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
36.00 EUR (2023/04/18)

Number of
trades
14

9,748

2/4


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=148524875
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1546874
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1546874
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18598
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=362213669
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=215019

SCREEN HOLDINGS CORP LTD.

CESKAS

spofitelna

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

09

2024/04/ 17:56 121.15USD
05

2024/04/ 08:11 112.00 EUR
09

2024/04/ 08:06 111.70 EUR
09

0.02

0.00

0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9488085
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9488085
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344348195
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1527172

SCREEN HOLDINGS CORP LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

SCREEN

Contact Details
SCREEN HOLDINGS CO. LTD

4-1-1 Tenjin Kita-machi Teranouchi-agaru
Horikawa-douri - 602-8585 Kyoto-shi, KYT

Telefon: +81 7 5414 7155
Fax: +81 7 5451 9603

E-mail: -
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